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Angel by The Corrs

She lived like she (1)
Didn't care to (2) ?3)
And she was beautiful, so beautiful
| still hear her (4)

nothing lasts

anyone else

like she's here
Shower it down on all the young

It isn't so wrong to have such fun

Forever angel

I (5)

(C))

Forever angel

(6) @)

you

we do

I'll be proud to be like you
Be like you
(' be (9)

Does the sun shine up at you when you're looking down

to be like you)
Do you get along (10) the others around
It's got to be better than before

You don't need to worry now you're gone

Forever angel

| hope they love you like we do

Forever angel

I'll be proud to be (11) you

Fill in the gaps

Be like you

Just like you

And (12) lgoto (13) at night
I'll (14) you for (15)

(16) thing surrounding me

For every fall I'll ever break
Each moment's breath | wanna taste
Confidence and conscience

Decadent extravagance

Never (17) providence
For (18) when | had the chance
Angel

| hope they love you (19) we do
Forever angel
I'll be (20)

Forever angel

to be like you

I'll be proud to be like you
Be (21)
I'l be (22)

you

to be like you
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10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Sub

blessed

ending
loving
like
proud
like
proud

Fill in the gaps
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